

JOB NAME: TRIMMIER ROAD WIDENING - CO#10

Line No.	Item No.	Description	Quantity	UOM	Unit Price	Reduced Amount	Added Amount	Total Amount
(15)	416 2030	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (24 IN)	54	LF	190.00		10,260.00	10,260.00
(17)	416 2032	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (36 IN)	-14	LF	269.00	-3,766.00		-3,766.00
(56)	618 2018	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 40) (2")	424	LF	20.20		8,564.80	8,564.80
(57)	618 2019	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 40) (2") (BORE)	317	LF	23.50		7,449.50	7,449.50
(58)	618 2022	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 40) (3")	702	LF	30.20		21,200.40	21,200.40
(59)	618 2023	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 40) (3") (BORE)	638	LF	25.80		16,460.40	16,460.40
(60)	618 2052	CONDT (RM) (2")	-255	LF	20.20	-5,151.00		-5,151.00
(61)	620 2007	ELEC CONDR (NO. 4) BARE	-275	LF	2.80	-770.00		-770.00
(62)	620 2008	ELEC CONDR (NO. 4) INSULATED	-550	LF	2.90	-1,595.00		-1,595.00
(63)	620 2009	ELEC CONDR (NO. 6) BARE	70	LF	2.10		147.00	147.00
(64)	620 2010	ELEC CONDR (NO. 6) INSULATED	140	LF	2.20		308.00	308.00
(65)	620 2011	ELEC CONDR (NO. 8) BARE	2,055	LF	1.40		2,877.00	2,877.00
(66)	620 2012	ELEC CONDR (NO. 8) INSULATED	2,092	LF	1.70		3,556.40	3,556.40
(68)	624 2012	GROUND BOX TY C (162911) W/APRON	1	EA	1,008.00		1,008.00	1,008.00
(69)	624 2034	REMOVE EXISTING GROUND BOXES	4	EA	168.00		672.00	672.00
(70)	628 2174	ELC SRV TY D 120/240 060 (NS)SS(E)SP(0	1	EA	5,264.00		5,264.00	5,264.00
(97)	680 2003	INSTALL HWY TRF SIG (SYSTEM)	1	EA	20,160.00		20,160.00	20,160.00
(105)	682 2043	PED SIG SEC (12")(2 IND)(HOUSING ONLY)	4	EA	477.00		1,908.00	1,908.00
(106)	682 2066	PED SIG SEC (12 IN) LED (COUNTDOWN)	4	EA	314.00		1,256.00	1,256.00
(107)	684 2010	TRF SIG CBL (TY A) (12 AWG) (5 CONDR)	5,539	LF	3.40		18,832.60	18,832.60
(108)	684 2012	TRF SIG CBL (TY A) (12 AWG) (7 CONDR)	240	LF	4.50		1,080.00	1,080.00
(109)	685 2005	RLCT RDS D FLASH BEACON ASSM(SOLAR PWRD	-1	EA	896.00	-896.00		-896.00
(110)	686 2031	INS TRF SIG PL AM(S) 1 ARM (32')	1	EA	7,840.00		7,840.00	7,840.00
(111)	686 2035	INS TRF SIG PL AM(S) 1 ARM (36')	-1	EA	8,400.00	-8,400.00		-8,400.00
(114)	687 2001	PED POLE ASSEMBLY	13	EA	3,248.00		42,224.00	42,224.00
(117)	2147 2001	VIDEO IMAGING AND RAD VEH DETECTION SY	-4	EA	9,072.00	-36,288.00		-36,288.00
(118)	6266 2005	VIVDS COMMUNICATION CABLE (COAXIAL)	840	LF	3.40		2,856.00	2,856.00
(120)	8346 2001	ETHERNET CABLE CAT 5	160	LF	3.40		544.00	544.00
(123)	8835 2001	ACCESSIBLE PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL UNITS	4	EA	1,568.00		6,272.00	6,272.00
(143.21)	7036-001	RELOCATE CONTROL BOX ON BACON RANCH	1	EA	4,987.00		4,987.00	4,987.00
		TOTAL				-56,866.00	\$185,727.10	128,861.10